Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40257 V4

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR ~ Claim Date:  January 16]2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson gj i \,;z/
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel \Zz !/,;;»‘
Prepared By: \\74{ 2
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly \ %

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Prince George S,

Trip Details: BC Natural Resources Forum

Date Expenses : Amount
January 16, 2018 524(km) $277.72
January 19, 2018 524(km) $277.72
January 16, 2018 Breakfast only $27.00
January 17, 2018 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
January 18, 2018 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
January 19, 2018 Accommodation Expenses $424.5
January 19, 2018 Breakfast only $27.00

$1131.00

Date 29 Jan 2018

with appropriate siatute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

FEB 0 2 2018

Date Signature




22.01.18

Peter Milobar Folio No. : - Room No. : -
A/R Number : Arrival : 16.01.18
Group Code Departure : 19.01.18
Company : MLA Conf. No.

Rate Code : SGS

Invoice No. Page No. 10f1

Date Description Charges Credits

16.01.18  Room Charge 122.00

16.01.18  PST Room Tax 8% 9.76

16.01.18 Room Tax 3.66

16.01.18 GST Room Tax 5% 6.10

17.01.18 Room Charge 122.00

17.01.18  PST Room Tax 8% 9.76

17.01.18 Room Tax 3.66

17.01.18 GST Room Tax 5% 6.10

18.01.18 Room Charge 122.00

18.01.18  PST Room Tax 8% 9.76

18.01.18 Room Tax 3.66

18.01.18 GST Room Tax 5% 6.10

19.01.18 Visa 424 56
xxxxxxxxxxx

Total 424.56 424.56

Balance 0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40295
MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: February-02,-2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson ZG\SLATIVE Agg>
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

FEBO 6 201

Travel From:  Kamloops Travel To: »_ Mancouver /
Trip Details: Caucus Meeting ' ’,, 1 ccon\CEDA
- '“’—):_i;‘ y :‘.;:‘\. o
Date Expenses Amount
February 02, 2018 353(km) $187.09
February 04, 2018 353(km) $187.09
February 02, 2018 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
February 04, 2018 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50

$462.18

D ate 05 Feb 2018

Milobar, Peter
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
jzation Code Account Code STOB Code




Wb B Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
. Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40334

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: February 09, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

preparcc By [N
Cr

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly |

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: “ Kelowna

Trip Details: Caucus Meeting N\

Date Expenses Amount
February 09, 2018 167(km) $88.51
February 10, 2018 167(km) $88.51
February 09, 2018 Accommodation Expenses $156.60~"
February 09, 2018 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
February 10, 2018 Breakfast only $27.00

$409.12

Date 13 Feb 2018 Signature

Milo
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Signature




Guest Name:

Peter Milobar

Page No. |

Room #;

Folio#:
Group #
Kamloops, BC . I
Guests: |
GsT/usT I
Arrive: 02/09/18 Time: [ Depart: 02/10/18 Time: - Stat: HIST
Date Description Comment Charges Credits
02/09/18 ROOM CHARGE $135.00
02/09/18 GST ROOM GST ROOM $6.75
02/09/18 HOTEL TAX HOTEL TAX $10.80
02/09/18 DESTINATION MKTG FI DESTINATION MKTG FEE $4.05
02/10/18 PAY MASTERCARD ckOolE oo f171558 ($156.60)

Guest Signature:

I Folio Balance:

$0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40371

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: February 12, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: -

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount
February 12, 2018 397(km) $210.41
February 15, 2018 397(km) == $210.41
February 12, 2018 Ferry e SE 3 $99.700"
February 12, 2018 MLA Per Diem ' Cp $61.00
February 13, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria FEB 1+ $61.00
February 14, 2018 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria ) / $39.50
February 15, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts-_ /1, ./ 39366
February 15, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria CIAL sERVVCE $61.00

| |~ ®
VNN ALY

Date 15 Feb 2018 Signature

Milobar, Peter
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

raanization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

FEB 1 6 2018

Date Signature




CREDITS BALANCE DUE

RPN NN

OO0 00O00O00O000000
(%]

Bt et et et et ot ot e ok o e ek
WWWWWWPRRNNINMNN

02/14 SELFPARK

Accomodation

02/15 VS CARD § 393 &
TO BE SETTLED TO:  VISA CURRENT BALANCE .00

[ I e ey
oOoOwrE roow: roowx>

:

------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES i i i

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT TAX Barkin
A DEST MKT FEE .00 3.36 9
B ROOM PST .00 27.15 .
C MRDT .00 10.17 | .. T L
D ROOM GST .00 16.98 |
E OTHER GST .00 .00 | A
F PROV SALES TAX .00 .00
K LIQUOR TAX .00 .00
L GST INCLUSIVE 45.72 2.28
NET CHARGES TAX CREDITS FOLIO
381.72 59.94 .00 441.66

AS REQUESTED, A F!ieL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:

XXXXXXXXXXXGLEG.BC.C
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON



mpollock
Text Box
Accomodation

mpollock
Text Box
Parking

mpollock
Rectangle

mpollock
Rectangle


Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay,

~BCFerries

Suite 508 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

LANE 45

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/02/12

1 Priority Loadi 82.50
B Adult 315

Fuel Rebate 1.00-

| Total
Master Card

WHARNRRRH RN W

AUTH 181642 66277656 B01BBL7B30 S
@1 APPROVED - THANK YOU B&7

"CHANGE DUE 0.00

§ qa A0

=*=CARDHOLDER
TSA 12 Feb 2018




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40455
MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: February 18, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson A iy
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: -

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly { FEB 29 9p4
Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria Al
Trip Details: N%.,

Date Expenses Amount
February 18, 2018 397(km) $210.41
February 22, 2018 397(km) $210.41
February 15, 2018 Ferry $155.0
February 18, 2018 Ferry $72.50‘/
February 18, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 19, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 20, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 21, 2018 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
February 22, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $524.88 —
February 22, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 22, 2018 Parking $64.0

$1520.70

Date 22 Feb 2018 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Room

SDDM XX

Typ

e

02/20 ROOM
02/20 DEST FEE
02/20 RM PST

02/20 MRDT

MILOBAR/P

Name

112.00 02/22/18

Rate

Payment

CREDITS

| CHARGES |

:

=
—
AAWO—=O
AL O

imwm-—-m

—
—
WoOoO=—=O

[ — 3 et et ek i
W W =N

oMo

e
W WO =N
s & s s @
WO O
OO

ROOM
DEST FEE
RM PST
MRDT

RM GST
VS CARD

SETTLED TO:

=t =t e et

VISA

OoOwW>X I oOOoOwXx r OOwI roowxE

CURRENT BALANCE

ACCT#

N

BALANCE DUE

Parking $64.00

Accomodation

$504 .38

.00

A
B
C
D
E
F
K
L

SUMMARY OF TAXES

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT
DEST MKT FEE .00
ROOM PST .00
MRDT .00
ROOM GST .00
OTHER GST .00
PROV SALES TAX .00
LIQUOR TAX .00
GST INCLUSIVE 60.96



mpollock
Text Box
Accomodation

mpollock
Text Box
Parking $64.00


Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

Ferries

Suite 508 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBH BB7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN
PURCHASE 2018/02/18

20' Undersize Vehi 57.50

1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Total 72.50

i ard
MEEES:'Q"** 72 .50

AUTH 164942 66277457 BBlBA1&768 S
81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER
TSA 18 Feb 2018

Swartz Bay
To
Tsawwassen

~ABCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBW 0B7

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/02/15

20" Undersize Vehi 57.50
1 Adult 17.20
1 Priority Loadi 82.50

Fuel Rebate 2.20-

Total 155.00

Master Card
wwtw**vcwwwa—m 155‘00
RUTH 213728 4427 18011818 S

_B1 RPPROVED - THANK YOU B27
CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER CQPY~~=
SWB 15 Feb 2018




Claim Number: 40535

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1

Travel Claim Form

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR Claim Date: February 25, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

MLA Travel

Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses % Amount
February 25, 2018 397(km) $210.41
March 01, 2018 397(km) $210.41
February 22,2018 Ferry_ $171.70 7~
( Paid for MLA Greg Kyllo as well
Februar;\z_g,* 2018 Eerry Al \ $?2.50/ o
February 25, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts S $524.88""
February 25, 2018 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
February 25, 2018 Parking $64.00
February 26, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 27, 2018 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
February 28, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 01, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Date 01 Mar 2018

Signature

1633.90

Mi
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code

STOB Code Amount

rity Signature ‘




rFATMmMOoOoOm >

MILOBAR/P

Name

XX

112.00
Rate Depart

02/25/18

Arrive

Time

Payment

Address

REFERENCE

CHARGES | CREDITS

[ — et et et ot o ot ok ot

VS CARD
SETTLED TO:

VISA

SUMMARY OF TAXES

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT
DEST MKT FEE .00
ROOM PST .00
MRDT .00
ROOM GST .00
OTHER GST .00
PROV SALES TAX .00
LIQUOR TAX .00

GST INCLUSIVE 60.96

03/01/18

> roooor> roowr> -

oOow>x= rroow

CURRENT BALANCE

BALANCE DUE

$524.8%

.00




m[\/u@ﬁ—{/ ¥ YosS=za

Tsawwassen

Swartz' Bay - To
To ? ; Swartz Bay

Tsawwassen ;
~RCEerries aackeries

rBCInnP 887 -- LA N E 3 5

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

E &
;G‘““H PR ReTA 7 PURCHASE 2018/02/25
RCHASE 2018/02
) " /22 20" Undersize Vehi 57.50 I
; Eaiﬁ‘ity Loadi 82.50 f Adult 17.20 |
; u 34.40
( A~ 20" Undersize Vehi  57.50 i Fuel Rekate 2:20-
. 4
X Fuel Rebate 2,70 ‘ Total 72,50
e Master Card
Total 171.70 - Wk kR R RN 72.50
Viastor Oard / RUTH 165126 66277659 0010011870 S
H““*“**M vit.70v] 81 AFFROVED - THANK YOU B27
UTH B1E755 6627 18518 § CHANGE DUE 0.00

1 ARFROVED - THANK YOU B27
HANGE -DUE 0.00

Kylhy o it me

" $16.56 MLA Kyllo expense

***GARDHOLDE

¥**CARDHOLDE
8WB 22 Feb 2018



mpollock
Text Box
$16.56 MLA Kyllo expense


i Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
T Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 40606 ‘
MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: March:04, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel i n QA
Prepared By: - MAR U J &
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly G
Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
March 04, 2018 397(km) $210.41
March 08, 2018 397(km) $210.41
March 01, 2018 Ferry 5155.00‘/
March 04, 2018 Ferry $72.5
March 04, 2018 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
March 05, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 06, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 07, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 08, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $524.88./
March 08, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 08, 2018 Parking $64.00,
Total Payable $1529.70

Date

08 Mar 2018

Signature

certified that the amount 1o be paid is correct, and is in accordance

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code

Account Code STOB Code

Amount




ILOBAR/P 112.00 03/08/18

NDDG X © 03/04/18

7

Room
Clerk

Payment

Address

REFERENCE | CHARGES | CREDITS BALANCE DUE
03/04 SELFPARK- 16-06- L
03704 ROOM 1 112.00
03704 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
03704 RM PST 1 9.05 B
03704 MRDT 1 3.39 c
03704 RM GST 1 5.66 D
03705 SELFPARK 1600 L
03705 ROOM 1 112.00
03705 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
03705 RM_PST 1 9.05 B
03705 MRDT 1 3.39 c
03705 RM GST 1 5.66 D
03706 1600 L
03706 ROOM 1 112.00
03706 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
03706 RM PST 1 9.05 B
03706 MRDT 1 3.39 c
03706 RM GST 1 5.66 D
03707 -SELFPARK— 1600 L
03707 ROOM 1 112.00
03707 DEST FEE 1 1.12 A
03707 RM PST 1 9.05 B,
S ol - B By
03708 VS CARD ss0e-88- 0 $524.85
TO BE SETTLED TO:  VISA CURRENT BALANCE .00

------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES cemmmmmmmemm e

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT TAX
A DEST MKT FEE .00 4.48
B ROOM PST .00 36.20
C MRDT .00 13.56
D ROOM GST .00 22.64
E OTHER GST .00 .00
F PROV SALES TAX .00 .00
K LIQUOR TAX .00 .00
L GST INCLUSIVE 60.96 3.04



mpollock
Text Box
Accommodation


Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

~aCFerries.

Victoria BC Canada V8W DB?

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/03/01

1 Priority Loadi 82.50
20" Undersize Vehi 57.50

1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Total 155.00

Master Card
wwwxww:wwwwm 15500
AUTH 213529 4427 18B1568@ S

B1 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

"CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDE
SWB 01 Mar 2018

Tsawwassen

To
~SBCFerri
erries
Suite 508 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2018/03/04

20' Undersize Vehi 57.50

1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Total 72.50

Master Card
uwn***wnw*wm 7250
AUTH 162745 462 813858 §

B1 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER




Claim Number: 40744

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson
Type Of Trip:

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Date: March 21, 2018

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount

March 21, 2018 397(km) $210.41
Kamloops - Victoira

March 22, 2018 397(km) $210.41
Victoria - Kamloops

March 21, 2018 Ferry $155.007"

March 21, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $201.52 ~

March 21, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 21, 2018 Parking $1 6.007"
See hotel receipt

March 22, 2018 Ferry $72.50 * 4

March 22, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria

Date 23 Mar 2018 Signature

Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance

wirth appropriate statute or other authorify for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code

MAR 2 7 2UiB

Date

STOB Code Amount




Swartz Bay
i To
Tsawwassen

~ABCEerries,

Viotaria BE Cenxdx U8H gp7

RECEIPT ~ PLEASE REYAIN

PURCHASE 2018/03/22

20’ Undersize Vehi 57,50
Adult

1 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.20.
Total 72.50

Master Card
h*itt*ﬁ*wkﬁm 72 .50
RUTH 134833 4sey 18017840 §

.B1 APPROVED - THANK You gay

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***OARDHOLDE
8B 22 Map

)

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay _
~BCFerries
Buitw EBB - 1321 Blxnshard Strast
Viotoria BC Canada VEX 8B

RECEIPT = PLERSE RETATN
PURCHASE 2018/03/21

1 Priority Loadi  82.50
20' Undersize Vehi 57.50
Adult .

1 17.20
Fuel Rebate '2.20-
Total 155,00

Master Oard
******ﬁw***m 155 R oo
RUTH 151435 d4py BIY438 §

B1 APPROVED - THANK YOU eay

OHANBE DUE 0.00

b Y




HILOBAR/PETER

Hamo

, Poam

. NKNG
Type

; p '
o iﬁw QONPLETE
) 8 . — Mrmi o —_—

- -5 bzt
““““
.

gﬁﬁéixﬁxxm-

17%;00 RUPLICATE

Depar}

bsrive

VEXXXKAXNXXXK

Payment

03/81/18 'm

Tiene

CUUBAUANGEDINT T T

00

L3




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40676

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: March 11, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
March 11, 2018 397(km) | | $210.41
March 15, 2018 397(km) | $210.41
November 30, 2017 Ferry MAR 16 2018 ) - g72500
March 08, 2018 Accommodation Expenées \ / $77.97/
Was stuck in Hope, BC due to snow on the highway.
March 08, 2018 Ferry ' $1 55.00/
March 11, 2018 Ferry $155.00°
March 11, 2018 MLA Per Diem $61.00
March 12, 2018 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
March 13, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 14, 2018 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 15, 2018 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $524.00 —
March 15, 2018 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
March 15, 2018 Parking $64.00 <

740.29

Date 15 Mar 2018 Signatute

Milobar, Peter
certified that the amowunt to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




GUEST REGISTRATION ROOMNO. SR B EAE
Please fill in Completely and Legibly | |
NAME — / e ADULTS ’ CHILDREN | OTHER-
o o2 D P 5 oo " =
AD CHECK-OUT DATE
| e ! ' A
o ; = PHONE
A pwm [ OO0, SC On
COMPANY REPRESENTING
Os
MAKE/COLOUR PROVISTAIE.
&
e

NOTICE TO GUESTS This property
own risk and management will not
the management does not accept re:

GUEST SIGNATURE X

DAYS OCCUPIED # DAYS | $ RATE ]

SUN. ROOM TOTAL

MOMN. GST

TUES.

PST
WED.
DEPOSIT

THURS. | =

FRI. MISC. CHARGES

SAT. 3 -

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2017/11/30
Swargz Bay
o]
SALE Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
REF#: 00000005 20' Undersize Vehi 57.50
Batch #: 097 1 Adult 17.20
03/09/18 -
Fuel Rebat 2.20-
APPR CODE: 072936 ued mebate
Trace: 5
; Total 72.50
VISA Chip Rt 72.50
Kk ok ke ek “I‘k” *****'.**wa
005/01 - 6622
0015222530
AMOUNT $77.97 Approved: 190212
CHANGE DUE 0.00
APPROVED
VISA CREDIT

AID: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSL F8 00

THANK YOU ! MERCI

SWB 30 Nov 2017

CUSTOMER COPY

rvice to anyone. Guests using facilities do so at their
for safekeeping of money, jewellery or valuables and
UNDER THE HOTEL KEEPERS ACT.

PAYMENT METHOD

O cAsH EICREDITCARD __“
OOTHER

R-

FOLIONO.

To
Swartz Bay

BCFerries
LANE 43

RECEIFT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/03/11

20' Undersize Vehi 57.50
1 Adult 17.20
1 Priority Loadi 82.50

Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Total 155,00

Master Card
WH W RN AW W W W
F 155.00
RUTH 162754 462 0818617160 S

vﬂl APPROVED - THANK YOU B827
CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER
TSA 11 Mar 2018

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET



Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

BCFerries.

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/03/08

20" Undersize Vehi 57.50
Adult

1 17.20
1 Priority Loadi 82.50
Fuel Rebate 2.20-
Total 155.00

Master Carg
W R W W W W W 1554 00
RUTH 21314p g627! 18814558 §

. B1 APPROVED - THANK vou pey
CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER
SWB 08

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET



MILOBAR/P 112.00 03/15/18
Name Rate Depart ACCT#
NKNG XX 03711718 || N

rriv Time

REFERENCF CREDITS BALANCE DUE

et bt et et ot ot ot o ok
TN N PN bt ot ot ot o ok
¥ = f

=

o

—

e N e
b
Sl g ]
=
=
o
w
—_

e & & o a|s s @ © @

o
(%]
WO~ OQOOMWOoO O

11

NWWE=N TWWOWHMN
AWM O AAOWINO

b

Accommodation

$5 >
$588.88
CURRENT BALANCE

B et et ot ek b e e e el e e e e e e e e e
OwW rogow» roowmrx roowrE -

D
03/15 VS CARD

SETTLED TO: .00

VISA

------------------- SUMMARY OF TAXES

DESCRIPTION TAXED AMOUNT TAX
A DEST MKT FEE .00 4.48
B ROOM PST .00 36.20
C MRDT .00 13.56
D ROOM GST .00 22.64
E OTHER GST .00 .00
F PROV SALES TAX .00 .00
K LIQUOR TAX .00 .00
L GST INCLUSIVE 60.96 3.04



mpollock
Text Box
Accommodation


Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 40722

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR  Claim Date: March 17, 2018
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson 1

Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:
Claimant Type:

ember of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Vancouver

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount
March 15, 2018 67(km) $35.51
March 18, 2018 353(km) $187.09
March 15, 2018 Ferry $5?.25\/
March 17, 2018 Accommodation Expenses $232.58
March 18, 2018 Dinner Only $36.00

$548.43

Date 22 Mar 2018 Signature

Milobar, Peter VM150112 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is colTect, :
with appropriate statute or other authority for payvment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date ) ' Signature

ature




Swartz Bay
0
Tsawwassen

aAaCFerries

Victuris BC Conada VSH D37

RICEIPT - PLEMSE RETAIN
PURCHASE 2018/03/15

20" Undersize Veoht 41.60
1 Adult 17.20

Fuel Rebate 1.75-
. Total 57.25
Master Card
sesunvesson 57.25
KUTH BLBMZD 6627 €3L24620 §

01 APPROVED = THAXX YOU G27

AR
CHANGE DUE 0.00

«w=CARDHOLDER
ar 2018




Page: 1 of 1

Peter Milobar Room: -
Please Compl Folio: i
Kamloops Bch Cashier: 11 ¢

Canada Arrival: 03-15-18
Departure: 03-18-18
Reference: ;

Date  Description Additional information Charges i  Credits

03-17-18  Room Charge 169.00
03-17-18  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.19
03-17-18  Rooms - GST 8.56
03-17-18  Municipal Room Tax (MRT) 5.14
03-17-18 Rooms - Provincial Tax - PST 13.69
03-17-18  Self Parking 34.00

03-17-18  Visa - ﬁ I

GST Summary PST Summary
- Balance Due 0.00 CDN

Registration No
Room 25.68 Room 41.07
F&B 0.00 F&B 0.00

Oth 4.86 Oth : $ 232 58
B T Fotal ﬂ vd
§ (0.1 $13.69 '

Guest Signature: !

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or assaciation fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.






